
Coaches:

Linda Henson-Hubb

Gwynn Park High
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2023 Wed Scrimmage DuVal High School 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium NL

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Scrimmage Suitland High 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Largo High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

College Park
Academy

5:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ CMIT - South 5:30

PM
6:30
PM CMIT - South L

Sep 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ Fairmont Heights
High

5:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fairmont Heights
High L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

International High
School @ Largo

5:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Surrattsville High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Crossland High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 4, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Central High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM Central High L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ CMIT - North 5:30

PM
6:30
PM CMIT - North L

Oct 16, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Frederick Douglass
High

5:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 18, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Friendly High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Parkdale High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium NL

Oct 23, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Potomac High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 25, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Oxon Hill High 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Oxon Hill High -
Gym L

Oct 26, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Charles Herbert
Flowers High

5:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD NL
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